
PROGRAM CHALLENGE AREA LEAD ASSIST LOCATION
Thursday, 10 October 2024 Investitures & Capture the Flag Outdoors RJ HH Scout Hall

Thursday, 17 October 2024 Rover Night Creative MS JJ Scout Hall

Friday, 18 October 2024 Sunday, 20 October 2024 Venturer Leadership Course Creative ID, CB, MS JJ, BJ, RJ Pax Hill Scout Camp

Thursday, 24 October 2024 ARAP Preparation Community ID JJ Scout Hall

Wednesday, 30 October 2024 ARAP Community Scout Hall

Thursday, 31 October 2024 Bike Night Outdoors HH SD / SKE Scout Hall

Thursday, 7 November 2024 Whistle Chase Outdoors SD ID Scout Hall

Thursday, 14 November 2024 Nerf Gun Night Personal Growth AC BJ Scout Hall

Thursday, 21 November 2024 Pioneering & Construction Personal Growth NB FL Scout Hall

Thursday, 28 November 2024 Lawn Bowls Community JJ AC Ballan Lawn Bowls Club

Friday, 29 November 2024 Sunday, 1 December 2024 Family Camp Outdoor Eumeralla Scout Camp

Thursday, 5 December 2024 Christmas Craft Night Personal Growth AH GS Scout Hall

Thursday, 12 December 2024 Visit the Aged Care Home Community AH LB Scout Hall

Week Night other than Thursday
Week-end & Extra Curricular opportunities for all Unit Members

Scout Adventure Activities - Booking Essential
School Holiday opportunities for all Unit Members

REGULAR VENTURER NIGHT - THURSDAY NIGHT

Group Activity

DATES
1st BALLAN VENTURERS PROGRAM - TERM 4, 2024

Wombat

Wombat


